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1. 129 11.10,8 24:02.25,6 645,000 26,829A-Team422
34 10.22,3 5:52.38,7 170,000 28,924Strebel Patrik
28 12.33,9 5:51.51,9 140,000 23,872Amsler Adrian
32 11.24,3 6:04.58,0 160,000 26,303Gyr Daniel
35 10.39,3 6:12.57,0 175,000 28,153Roth Joel

2. 124 11.41,3 24:09.23,1 620,000 25,666Kepinhowa Biker421
31 11.42,4 6:02.57,3 155,000 25,623Schacher Gregor
31 12.01,7 6:12.55,4 155,000 24,938Blum Stephan
31 11.18,9 5:50.47,6 155,000 26,511Birrer Lukas
31 11.42,0 6:02.42,8 155,000 25,640Molle Volker

3. 124 11.42,8 24:12.32,1 620,000 25,610GO-IN Bike Shop Sursee 1431
31 11.15,3 5:48.57,2 155,000 26,651Purtschert Philipp
31 12.18,3 6:21.29,1 155,000 24,378Koster Roman
31 11.20,1 5:51.25,8 155,000 26,463Von Arb Nik
31 11.57,4 6:10.40,0 155,000 25,089Näpflin Marco

4. 123 11.47,9 24:11.12,0 615,000 25,427Schmid Hardware MTB Team verstärkt427
27 13.36,2 6:07.19,4 135,000 22,051Schmid Roger
31 11.25,4 5:54.10,2 155,000 26,258Kleiner Erich
32 11.03,1 5:53.41,7 160,000 27,142Huser Daniel
33 11.23,6 6:16.00,7 165,000 26,328Schmid Gian-Andri

5. 121 12.00,9 24:13.56,1 605,000 24,966squadra ciclisti sacco forte423
30 11.42,3 5:51.11,3 150,000 25,627Duss Michael
32 11.59,2 6:23.37,5 160,000 25,024Nietlispach Bruno
30 12.39,0 6:19.30,5 150,000 23,714Marti Oliver
29 11.42,6 5:39.36,8 145,000 25,617Unternährer Simon

6. 119 12.09,0 24:06.01,3 595,000 24,688LIMACHER429
31 11.28,0 5:55.30,8 155,000 26,159Neuenschwander Adrian
29 12.16,5 5:55.59,6 145,000 24,438Späni Remo
28 13.19,2 6:12.59,2 140,000 22,520Aregger Jakob
31 11.39,7 6:01.31,7 155,000 25,724Hess Sandro

7. 118 12.16,2 24:07.59,9 590,000 24,447Achtung Wauti415
31 11.06,8 5:44.32,3 155,000 26,992Arnold Lukas
30 11.59,4 5:59.44,4 150,000 25,018Frei Roger
29 12.06,2 5:51.01,3 145,000 24,784Wagner André
28 14.01,4 6:32.41,9 140,000 21,390Jäger Kevin

8. 118 12.17,9 24:11.19,8 590,000 24,391Schenker/Birrer Hydraulik425
39 11.19,9 7:21.57,4 195,000 26,473Zeder Jörg
36 12.10,5 7:18.20,5 180,000 24,638Schenker Christoph
12 10.47,6 2:09.31,7 60,000 27,793Heller Stefan
31 14.14,5 7:21.30,2 155,000 21,064Vinci Giovanni

9. 117 12.24,4 24:11.38,3 585,000 24,179Napf Biker426
30 12.01,4 6:00.42,7 150,000 24,950Krummenacher Silvan
30 11.47,0 5:53.30,2 150,000 25,459Christen David
30 12.28,1 6:14.05,4 150,000 24,058Unternährer Julian
27 13.27,4 6:03.20,0 135,000 22,293Christen Urs

10. 116 12.28,8 24:07.49,7 580,000 24,035Biketeam Volki418
30 11.30,8 5:45.25,7 150,000 26,054Zürcher Mirco
30 12.31,8 6:15.56,7 150,000 23,939Zürcher Godi
30 12.39,6 6:19.48,7 150,000 23,695Fässler Michi
26 13.19,9 5:46.38,6 130,000 22,501Meyer Mark

11. 115 12.33,1 24:03.29,8 575,000 23,900Tour de Franz412
30 11.45,8 5:52.56,0 150,000 25,500Wüest Simon
29 12.07,5 5:51.37,9 145,000 24,741Emmenegger Sandro
30 12.21,8 6:10.56,1 150,000 24,263Wagner Armin
26 14.09,2 6:07.59,8 130,000 21,195Burri Fabian

12. 115 12.38,0 24:12.59,3 575,000 23,7441386!403
29 12.01,4 5:48.41,0 145,000 24,951Stäheli Valntin
29 12.37,2 6:05.59,8 145,000 23,770Emmenegger Hubert
30 12.50,3 6:25.11,9 150,000 23,364Gut Benno
27 13.04,6 5:53.06,6 135,000 22,939Häfliger Thomas
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13. 114 12.42,5 24:08.46,9 570,000 23,606Kastelen Rowdies417
29 12.16,5 5:56.01,3 145,000 24,436Bernet Lukas
28 12.26,7 5:48.28,7 140,000 24,104Fries Florian
28 13.47,1 6:26.00,8 140,000 21,760Buholzer Pascal
29 12.21,2 5:58.16,1 145,000 24,283Bucher Christoph

14. 113 12.45,2 24:01.16,8 565,000 23,520go for fun401
28 12.54,3 6:01.20,7 140,000 23,246Müller Roger
28 12.57,2 6:02.44,3 140,000 23,157Meyer Markus
28 13.12,4 6:09.47,9 140,000 22,715Meyer Michael
29 11.58,7 5:47.23,9 145,000 25,043Buser Philipp

15. 113 12.49,4 24:09.08,6 565,000 23,393Twenty Four405
33 13.43,3 7:32.51,5 165,000 21,861Baggenstos Markus
16 12.34,2 3:21.07,4 80,000 23,865Isaak Markus
33 12.47,7 7:02.15,8 165,000 23,445Schmidig Peter
31 12.01,7 6:12.53,9 155,000 24,939Rütter Ernst

16. 112 12.54,1 24:05.01,2 560,000 23,252Die 4 Bergufbremser410
28 13.33,0 6:19.25,4 140,000 22,138Ruggiero Giuseppe
29 11.40,6 5:38.39,1 145,000 25,690Zemp Martin
28 13.32,6 6:19.15,0 140,000 22,148Fellmann Raffael
27 12.52,6 5:47.41,7 135,000 23,296Meier Nils

17. 112 12.55,2 24:07.09,2 560,000 23,217TS-Velos Etzikon416
29 13.19,2 6:26.17,8 145,000 22,521Müller Peter
28 12.59,6 6:03.51,5 140,000 23,085Stucki Beat
27 13.00,4 5:51.11,0 135,000 23,064Schoch Rolf
28 12.21,0 5:45.48,9 140,000 24,290Hager Michael

18. 110 13.11,1 24:10.21,3 550,000 22,753Stüzrädliraser420
26 13.55,9 6:02.14,5 130,000 21,532Kanis Dominic
29 12.38,4 6:06.35,5 145,000 23,732Hegglin Patrick
26 13.25,3 5:48.59,3 130,000 22,350Elsener Reto
29 12.50,7 6:12.32,0 145,000 23,353Schuler Edgar

19. 109 13.19,9 24:13.12,6 545,000 22,501Freiämter - Fighters414
30 12.24,6 6:12.19,2 150,000 24,172Rogenmoser Jürg
28 12.25,1 5:47.44,4 140,000 24,155Villiger Rene
26 14.10,4 6:08.32,0 130,000 21,164Huwiler Wändu
25 14.35,0 6:04.37,0 125,000 20,569Scherer Robert

20. 108 13.22,3 24:04.15,1 540,000 22,433Engelberger Mammut`s428
28 13.41,7 6:23.28,6 140,000 21,904Robert Ortner
31 11.28,0 5:55.30,7 155,000 26,159Matter Stefan
30 13.43,1 6:51.35,9 150,000 21,865Meikstat Gunnar
19 15.27,3 4:53.39,9 95,000 19,409Galliker German

21. 108 13.23,5 24:06.19,1 540,000 22,401Estermann Racers406
26 13.44,0 5:57.04,2 130,000 21,844Tremp Pascal
27 13.06,1 5:53.47,0 135,000 22,895Landert Tobias
29 12.15,6 5:55.33,0 145,000 24,469Kurmann Felix
26 14.36,7 6:19.54,9 130,000 20,530Müller Dimitri

22. 106 13.36,2 24:02.06,3 530,000 22,051Fälgebisser408
26 13.13,9 5:44.02,0 130,000 22,672Hofer Patrick
26 12.43,8 5:31.00,6 130,000 23,564Howald Pascal
26 14.56,3 6:28.24,8 130,000 20,081Steiner Philipp
28 13.31,3 6:18.38,9 140,000 22,184Bochsler Markus

23. 106 13.36,9 24:03.19,9 530,000 22,032Easy Riders404
28 12.58,7 6:03.24,7 140,000 23,114Marti Daniel
28 13.44,8 6:24.57,0 140,000 21,821Lang André
24 14.33,6 5:49.26,6 120,000 20,604Roos Martin
26 13.17,3 5:45.31,6 130,000 22,574Wyss Reto

24. 105 13.49,2 24:11.15,7 525,000 21,705Vatertag/www.bike-kurse.ch407
26 15.14,0 6:36.05,8 130,000 19,692Rickli Samuel
26 12.58,1 5:37.12,3 130,000 23,131Frei Daniel
27 13.58,3 6:17.14,3 135,000 21,471Stöckli Roger
26 13.06,2 5:40.43,3 130,000 22,892Amsler Armin
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25. 104 13.54,9 24:07.11,5 520,000 21,558R.B.T. Fridolin409
25 15.41,8 6:32.27,0 125,000 19,110Villiger Marcel
27 12.54,0 5:48.18,3 135,000 23,255Dehmke Björn
26 12.56,2 5:36.21,7 130,000 23,189Landolt Marcel
26 14.14,0 6:10.04,5 130,000 21,076Ochsner Martin

26. 102 14.08,5 24:02.33,5 510,000 21,212FC Bäzi430
30 13.46,1 6:53.03,1 150,000 21,789Rodia Antonio
29 12.51,5 6:12.55,0 145,000 23,329Kiener Peter
19 15.16,2 4:50.08,8 95,000 19,645Rodia Fiore
24 15.16,1 6:06.26,6 120,000 19,648Wymann Bruno

27. 100 14.31,2 24:12.03,8 500,000 20,660velo-art.ch Team feat. friends413
26 13.45,7 5:57.49,4 130,000 21,798Stebler Florian
24 14.43,0 5:53.13,2 120,000 20,383Schwegler Christoph
24 15.15,4 6:06.10,8 120,000 19,662Joray Stephan
26 14.25,0 6:14.50,4 130,000 20,808Eichenberger Silvan

28. 99 14.34,2 24:02.27,5 495,000 20,589SpeedHunters424
21 16.58,5 5:56.30,5 105,000 17,671Lang Sandro
25 14.30,2 6:02.36,9 125,000 20,683Gerber Willy
28 12.31,4 5:50.41,2 140,000 23,953Strickler Jürg
25 14.54,3 6:12.38,9 125,000 20,126Ricci Riccardo

29. 91 15.54,6 24:07.49,2 455,000 18,855Dynamo HARS400
23 17.32,5 6:43.28,5 115,000 17,101Gadient Heinz
24 15.47,9 6:19.09,9 120,000 18,989Frei Sven
22 15.13,6 5:34.59,7 110,000 19,701Hug René
22 15.00,5 5:30.11,1 110,000 19,988Affentranger Andy

30. 87 16.42,4 24:13.36,4 435,000 17,955Heavy Pedal's419
21 18.17,3 6:24.04,3 105,000 16,403Felt Michal
27 14.48,5 6:39.52,1 135,000 20,256Härdi Oliver
21 16.53,0 5:54.33,8 105,000 17,768Salamone Fabio
18 17.30,3 5:15.06,2 90,000 17,137Mächler Christian

31. 73 19.46,9 24:04.09,4 365,000 15,164darkChickenCity Riders402
29 25.41,0 12:24.49,6 145,000 11,680Weidmann André
16 15.32,7 4:08.44,2 80,000 19,297Weidmann Serge
19 17.14,7 5:27.40,7 95,000 17,395Hofmann Rolf
9 13.39,4 2:02.54,9 45,000 21,966Hofmann Jonas

32. 71 20.23,9 24:08.22,9 355,000 14,706IGD Racer411
21 13.49,8 4:50.27,5 105,000 21,689Maissen Urban
2 13.51,8 27.43,7 10,000 21,638Eikelboom Derk

26 12.44,2 5:31.09,7 130,000 23,553Schnyder Dieter
22 36.19,1 13:19.02,0 110,000 8,259Hapke Matthias

Total klassiert: 32


